
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Women's Team, Handicapped

Levittown, PA1 Mother Strikers 2303569 2,741

Langhorne, PA2 One & Done 2273337 2,669

Philadelphia, PA3 the glades 2245785 2,636

Feasterville, PA4 Waky World 2316477 2,619

Philadelphia, PA5 PHILLY LARS 2275237 2,588

Newtown, PA6 Jell-O Shots 2310966 2,520

Lawrenceville, NJ6 Tidy Bowlers 2299966 2,520

Fairless Hills, PA8 WOW 2316478 2,456

Levittown, PA9 D'Nice Bowlers 2289992 2,445

Morrisville, PA10 MMC Screwballs 2269388 2,441

Warminster, PA11 Dangerous Dolls 2268705 2,415

Warminster, PA12 Hot Mess Express 2268703 2,403

Warminster, PA13 Bowling Buddies 2268704 2,388

Levittown, PA14 Golden Girls 2310980 2,387

Penndel, PA14 Whatever 2302524 2,387

Horsham, PA16 The Alley Ho’s 2268790 2,347

Elkins Park, PA17 UnBOWLievable 2269941 2,334

Fairless Hills, PA18 Chasing the 10 Pin 2298651 2,319

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Feasterville, PA1 McMullin Mackenzie   \ McMullin
Morgan

2316477 1,434

Elkins Park, PA2 Perez Vanessa M.  \ Kennedy Ashley M. 2269941 1,418

Langhorne, PA3 Schum Joan A.  \ Eisenmann Andi 2273337 1,405

Philadelphia, PA4 Fordham Shantair   \ Abrams Alandra 2275237 1,360

Elkins Park, PA5 Colwell Melinda   \ Zakrocki Marian R. 2269941 1,357

Philadelphia, PA6 Hale-Garland Robin L.  \ Johnson Lisa 2275237 1,346

Penndel, PA7 Osterhout Theresa   \ Fitch Patricia A. 2287148 1,338

Penndel, PA8 Krebs Karen H.  \ Heck Michelle 2302524 1,323

Levittown, PA8 Engel Denice   \ Moore Karen L. 2289992 1,323

Morrisville, PA10 Phinn Jessica   \ Sopcak Colleen 2269388 1,318

Warminster, PA11 Muench Carrie   \ Balcerak Kayla M. 2268703 1,313

Penndel, PA11 Laird Joyann J.  \ Smith (Krebs) Dawn K. 2302524 1,313

Fairless Hills, PA13 Evert Jocelynn   \ Wojcik Liz 2316478 1,310

Levittown, PA14 Del Donno Danielle R.  \ Stopa Krystal 2303569 1,309

Levittown, PA14 Nicol Brandi L.  \ Nicol Jessica L. 2303569 1,309

Fairless Hills, PA14 Murr Kathleen A.  \ Lucci Treva M. 2298651 1,309

Lawrenceville, NJ17 Reven Rita   \ Van Hise Marci D. 2299966 1,302

Langhorne, PA18 Montagna Kathleen M.  \ Dous Elizabeth
A.

2273337 1,301

Fairless Hills, PA19 Brzezinski Laura D.  \ Huber Kimberly A. 2298651 1,299

Philadelphia, PA19 Kelly Gail C.  \ Barber Sharon 2245785 1,299

Philadelphia, PA21 Kelly Gail C.  \ Lampugnani Jayne M. 2245785 1,290

Levittown, PA22 Chester Michelle R.  \ Diefenderfer Dawn
R.

2289992 1,286

Bucks County USBC

Current Standings

2025 Bucks County USBC Women's Championship Tourna

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Apr 16, 2025   10:49 PM Page 1 of 5



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Horsham, PA23 Watson Cathy   \ Stepp Maggie 2268790 1,276

Warminster, PA24 Mumenthaler Maria A.  \ Brodzik Mary 2268705 1,270

Feasterville, PA25 Picorelli Gianna   \ Picorelli Dorivee 2316477 1,262

Philadelphia, PA26 Warriner Terry   \ Lampugnani Jayne M. 2245785 1,261

Warminster, PA27 Kennedy Alice   \ Kennedy Kelly A. 2268704 1,259

Morrisville, PA28 Wallace Regina G.  \ Coyne Joanne M. 2269388 1,256

Warminster, PA29 Walters Christina   \ Balcerak Stacy 2268703 1,239

Warminster, PA30 Morley Carol   \ Wilf Rachel 2268705 1,236

Levittown, PA31 Robertson Nancy A.  \ Taylor Rene 2310980 1,228

Warminster, PA32 Brooks Susan T.  \ Schutte Wanda 2268704 1,212

Lawrenceville, NJ33 Cseh Rita   \ Huber Donna M. 2299966 1,209

Levittown, PA34 Mason Wendy L.  \ Bellini Kimberly M. 2310980 1,189

Horsham, PA35 Gowder Renie   \ Wagner Joan A. 2268790 1,150

Fairless Hills, PA36 Allen Janine M.  \ Ryan Joyel L. 2316478 1,148

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Langhorne, PA1 Eisenmann Andi 2273337 1,521

Feasterville, PA2 McMullin Morgan 2316477 1,450

Levittown, PA3 Nicol Jessica L. 2303569 1,399

Levittown, PA4 Engel Denice 2289992 1,375

Warminster, PA5 Walters Christina 2268703 1,370

Philadelphia, PA6 Johnson Lisa 2275237 1,366

Feasterville, PA7 Picorelli Dorivee 2316477 1,365

Levittown, PA8 Stopa Krystal 2303569 1,357

Philadelphia, PA9 Warriner Terry 2245785 1,356

Lawrenceville, NJ10 Reven Rita 2299966 1,342

Philadelphia, PA11 Lampugnani Jayne M. 2245785 1,335

Elkins Park, PA12 Kennedy Ashley M. 2269941 1,330

Elkins Park, PA13 Colwell Melinda 2269941 1,326

Philadelphia, PA14 Fordham Shantair 2275237 1,317

Langhorne, PA15 Montagna Kathleen M. 2273337 1,310

Philadelphia, PA16 Barber Sharon 2245785 1,308

Levittown, PA16 Robertson Nancy A. 2310980 1,308

Morrisville, PA18 Sopcak Colleen 2269388 1,307

Philadelphia, PA19 Abrams Alandra 2275237 1,306

Levittown, PA19 Nicol Brandi L. 2303569 1,306

Langhorne, PA19 Schum Joan A. 2273337 1,306

Fairless Hills, PA22 Lucci Treva M. 2298651 1,303

Philadelphia, PA22 Hale-Garland Robin L. 2275237 1,303

Feasterville, PA24 McMullin Mackenzie 2316477 1,301

Warminster, PA24 Mumenthaler Maria A. 2268705 1,301

Levittown, PA26 Del Donno Danielle R. 2303569 1,295

Penndel, PA27 Heck Michelle 2302524 1,290

Fairless Hills, PA28 Evert Jocelynn 2316478 1,287
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Levittown, PA29 Chester Michelle R. 2289992 1,286

Horsham, PA29 Stepp Maggie 2268790 1,286

Fairless Hills, PA31 Wojcik Liz 2316478 1,280

Warminster, PA32 Balcerak Kayla M. 2268703 1,272

Philadelphia, PA33 Kelly Gail C. 2245785 1,270

Lawrenceville, NJ34 Huber Donna M. 2299966 1,259

Penndel, PA35 Krebs Karen H. 2302524 1,250

Penndel, PA36 Smith (Krebs) Dawn K. 2302524 1,248

Morrisville, PA37 Phinn Jessica 2269388 1,245

Morrisville, PA38 Coyne Joanne M. 2269388 1,244

Lawrenceville, NJ39 Van Hise Marci D. 2299966 1,240

Langhorne, PA40 Dous Elizabeth A. 2273337 1,236

Penndel, PA41 Laird Joyann J. 2302524 1,232

Fairless Hills, PA42 Murr Kathleen A. 2298651 1,230

Elkins Park, PA43 Zakrocki Marian R. 2269941 1,229

Fairless Hills, PA44 Allen Janine M. 2316478 1,228

Elkins Park, PA45 Perez Vanessa M. 2269941 1,223

Warminster, PA46 Kennedy Kelly A. 2268704 1,221

Horsham, PA46 Gowder Renie 2268790 1,221

Warminster, PA48 Kennedy Alice 2268704 1,218

Warminster, PA48 Schutte Wanda 2268704 1,218

Warminster, PA50 Brodzik Mary 2268705 1,216

Morrisville, PA50 Wallace Regina G. 2269388 1,216

Warminster, PA52 Morley Carol 2268705 1,208

Warminster, PA53 Brooks Susan T. 2268704 1,202

Fairless Hills, PA54 Huber Kimberly A. 2298651 1,200

Feasterville, PA55 Picorelli Gianna 2316477 1,197

Levittown, PA56 Moore Karen L. 2289992 1,196

Warminster, PA57 Wilf Rachel 2268705 1,194

Levittown, PA58 Bellini Kimberly M. 2310980 1,193

Levittown, PA58 Diefenderfer Dawn R. 2289992 1,193

Fairless Hills, PA60 Brzezinski Laura D. 2298651 1,190

Lawrenceville, NJ61 Cseh Rita 2299966 1,187

Warminster, PA62 Muench Carrie 2268703 1,182

Levittown, PA63 Taylor Rene 2310980 1,170

Horsham, PA64 Watson Cathy 2268790 1,169

Levittown, PA65 Mason Wendy L. 2310980 1,129

Warminster, PA65 Balcerak Stacy 2268703 1,129

Fairless Hills, PA67 Ryan Joyel L. 2316478 1,117

Horsham, PA68 Wagner Joan A. 2268790 1,094

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

No-Bowl Singles, No-Bowl Singles, Handicapped

Langhorne, PA1 Eisenmann Andi 2273337 750

Levittown, PA2 Nicol Jessica L. 2303569 736
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

No-Bowl Singles, No-Bowl Singles, Handicapped

Levittown, PA3 Stopa Krystal 2303569 726

Feasterville, PA4 Picorelli Dorivee 2316477 703

Philadelphia, PA5 Lampugnani Jayne M. 2245785 683

Warminster, PA6 Walters Christina 2268703 675

Philadelphia, PA7 Warriner Terry 2245785 673

Langhorne, PA7 Schum Joan A. 2273337 673

Warminster, PA9 Mumenthaler Maria A. 2268705 667

Lawrenceville, NJ10 Reven Rita 2299966 665

Feasterville, PA11 McMullin Morgan 2316477 664

Philadelphia, PA12 Hale-Garland Robin L. 2275237 663

Levittown, PA13 Engel Denice 2289992 662

Philadelphia, PA14 Johnson Lisa 2275237 661

Levittown, PA15 Nicol Brandi L. 2303569 660

Levittown, PA16 Robertson Nancy A. 2310980 656

Feasterville, PA17 McMullin Mackenzie 2316477 653

Philadelphia, PA18 Barber Sharon 2245785 645

Morrisville, PA19 Sopcak Colleen 2269388 641

Langhorne, PA20 Montagna Kathleen M. 2273337 640

Philadelphia, PA21 Fordham Shantair 2275237 637

Fairless Hills, PA21 Wojcik Liz 2316478 637

Horsham, PA23 Gowder Renie 2268790 633

Philadelphia, PA23 Kelly Gail C. 2245785 633

Elkins Park, PA25 Colwell Melinda 2269941 628

Philadelphia, PA26 Abrams Alandra 2275237 626

Lawrenceville, NJ26 Huber Donna M. 2299966 626

Fairless Hills, PA28 Lucci Treva M. 2298651 625

Morrisville, PA29 Coyne Joanne M. 2269388 623

Penndel, PA30 Krebs Karen H. 2302524 621

Fairless Hills, PA30 Evert Jocelynn 2316478 621

Levittown, PA32 Del Donno Danielle R. 2303569 618

Lawrenceville, NJ33 Van Hise Marci D. 2299966 616

Warminster, PA33 Brooks Susan T. 2268704 616

Penndel, PA35 Smith (Krebs) Dawn K. 2302524 614

Horsham, PA36 Stepp Maggie 2268790 613

Lawrenceville, NJ37 Cseh Rita 2299966 611

Warminster, PA38 Wilf Rachel 2268705 608

Fairless Hills, PA39 Ryan Joyel L. 2316478 606

Warminster, PA40 Kennedy Kelly A. 2268704 605

Langhorne, PA40 Dous Elizabeth A. 2273337 605

Levittown, PA42 Chester Michelle R. 2289992 604

Levittown, PA43 Bellini Kimberly M. 2310980 603

Fairless Hills, PA44 Murr Kathleen A. 2298651 600

Feasterville, PA45 Picorelli Gianna 2316477 598

Penndel, PA46 Heck Michelle 2302524 596

Levittown, PA47 Taylor Rene 2310980 595

Morrisville, PA48 Phinn Jessica 2269388 593
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

No-Bowl Singles, No-Bowl Singles, Handicapped

Warminster, PA49 Schutte Wanda 2268704 592

Fairless Hills, PA50 Allen Janine M. 2316478 591

Levittown, PA51 Diefenderfer Dawn R. 2289992 590

Elkins Park, PA52 Perez Vanessa M. 2269941 588

Levittown, PA53 Moore Karen L. 2289992 587

Warminster, PA54 Balcerak Kayla M. 2268703 586

Warminster, PA54 Balcerak Stacy 2268703 586

Morrisville, PA56 Wallace Regina G. 2269388 582

Warminster, PA57 Brodzik Mary 2268705 581

Warminster, PA58 Kennedy Alice 2268704 575

Elkins Park, PA59 Zakrocki Marian R. 2269941 570

Horsham, PA60 Watson Cathy 2268790 567

Warminster, PA61 Morley Carol 2268705 558

Warminster, PA62 Muench Carrie 2268703 555

Penndel, PA63 Laird Joyann J. 2302524 554

Fairless Hills, PA64 Brzezinski Laura D. 2298651 549

Elkins Park, PA65 Kennedy Ashley M. 2269941 547

Fairless Hills, PA66 Huber Kimberly A. 2298651 543

Horsham, PA67 Wagner Joan A. 2268790 532

Levittown, PA68 Mason Wendy L. 2310980 531
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